APPENDIX D
(Revised 2-1-19)

LOBBYING FIRMS EARNING $1,000,000.00 OR MORE

November 1, 2017 - October 31, 2018

Name of Firm

Alexander & Cleaver, P.A.

Bruce Bereano
Capitol Strategies, LLC

Cornerstone Government
Affairs, Inc.

DLA Piper LLP (US)
Gerard E. Evans, Ltd.

Harris Jones & Malone LLC

Manis Canning & Associates

Perry, White, Ross &
Jacobson

Rifkin Weiner Livingston
LLC

Schwartz, Metz & Wise, P.A.

Venable, LLP

Some numbers have been corrected from the original report which failed to capture a portion

of the reported compensation.

Amount of Compensation Reported

$2,444,072.14
$1,917,800.00
$1,666,758.50

$1,191,646.70

$1,040,919.46
$2,399,606.66
$1,940,883.00
$2,603,350.00

$4,755,280.00

$3,661,815.34

$1,830,758.50
$2,023,022.66



