## **APPENDIX D**

(Revised 2-1-19)

## LOBBYING FIRMS EARNING \$1,000,000.00 OR MORE

## November 1, 2017 - October 31, 2018

Name of Firm	<b>Amount of Compensation Reported</b>
Alexander & Cleaver, P.A.	\$2,444,072.14
Bruce Bereano	\$1,917,800.00
Capitol Strategies, LLC	\$1,666,758.50
Cornerstone Government Affairs, Inc.	\$1,191,646.70
DLA Piper LLP (US)	\$1,040,919.46
Gerard E. Evans, Ltd.	\$2,399,606.66
Harris Jones & Malone LLC	\$1,940,883.00
Manis Canning & Associates	\$2,603,350.00
Perry, White, Ross & Jacobson	\$4,755,280.00
Rifkin Weiner Livingston LLC	\$3,661,815.34
Schwartz, Metz & Wise, P.A.	\$1,830,758.50
Venable, LLP	\$2,023,022.66

Some numbers have been corrected from the original report which failed to capture a portion of the reported compensation.